PTO-1595		partment of Commerce
RECORDATION PATENTS ONLY	02-14-2003	t and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.		
Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof		
1. Name of the conveying party(ies)	102366274	arty(ies):
Frank R. DiPietro 2-12-03	Richard A. Blanchard	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No	800 W. El Camino Real, Suite 450 Mountain View, CA 94040	
	Additional Names(s) and Address(es) Attached
3. Nature of conveyance:]	-1 3
X Assignment Merger	İ	FINANCE
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other	1	American Section of the Control of t
Execution Date(s): 10/24/02		
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	evecution data of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s).	B.Patent No(s).	M 8: 08
	5,528,063	2 60 sy
	Additional Numbers Attached? []	Yes [X] No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed: Richard A. Blanchard, Ph.D. 10724 Mora Drive Los Altos, California 94024 (650) 965-2800 ext. 24 (telephone) // (650) 965-2818 (fax) 	6. Total number of Applications and	Patents involved 1
	7.Total Fee (37 CFR § 3.41) [] Enclosed [] Previously Paid	\$ 40.00
	[X] Authorized to be charged to D	eposit Account
	8.Deposit Account No. 03-3821. Pla	ease reference Attorney
	Docket No. 360097.01233 (Attached duplicate copy if paying b	v Deposit Account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		,
Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	nation is true and correct and any attache	ed copy is a true copy of
0 (17)	(1)-11	Fabruary (** 2002
J. William Wigert, Jr. Name of Person Signing Signat	in wind from ture	February 5, 2003 Dated
//	(
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	per of pages including cover sheet, attacl	hments, and document: 2
Man documents to be recorded with reduited cover sheet informatic	5	
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks		
Box Assignments Washington, DC 20231		
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data in Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent a 1000C, Washington, DC 20231, and to the Office of Management Washington, DC 20503.	leeded and completing and reviewing the and Trademark Office, Office of Informat	sample cover sheet. ion Systems, PK2-
18021 40.00 CH		

PATENT REEL: 013746 FRAME: 0390

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, <u>Sipex Corporation</u>, a corporation of <u>Massachusetts</u>, having a business address at <u>22 Linnell Circle</u>, <u>Billerica</u>, <u>Massachusetts 01821</u> hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNOR", did obtain the rights, title, and interest in and to United States Patent No. <u>5,528,063</u>, dated <u>June 18</u>, 1996 and entitled

CONDUCTIVE-OVERLAID SELF-ALIGNED MOS-GATED SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES

WHEREAS, Richard A. Blanchard, an individual, having a business address at 800 W. El Camino Real, Suite #450, Mountain View, California 94040, hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE", is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the patent;

NOW, THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, Sipex Corporation, the Assignor, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said Assignee its entire rights, title and interest in and to the said Patent aforesaid; the same to be held and enjoyed by the said Assignee for his own use and behalf, and for his legal representatives and assigns, to the full term for which said Patent is granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by the Assignor had this assignment and sale not been made; except that Assignor shall retain a fully paid-up, irrevocable, perpetual, non-exclusive license to make, have made, use, import, offer to sell, and sell, products, which but for the license would infringe the patent, such license shall be transferable only with the sale of Assignor or substantially all of Assignor's assets.

Executed this 24 day of OCI. 2	20 <u>02</u>
Ву:	Link With Signature
	Frank R. DiPietro Printed Name
	Exec. V.P. and Chief Financial Officer Title
STATE OF MASSACHUSETTS)
COUNTY OF Middleson) ss.)
name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrexecuted the same in his/her/their authorize	efore me, <u>Syma M. (as Lman</u> , Notary <u>Tr</u> , personally known to me to be the person(s) whose ument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they d capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the

Witness my hand and official seal.

Notary Public

My Commission expires Geb. 27, 2009

RECORDED: 02/12/2003

12297993.1

PATENT REEL: 013746 FRAME: 0391